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
Large Family Room, Wet Bar And Atrium Door To Side Porch. Living Room With Atrium Door To
Patio. Lots Of Windows. Floors Have Been Refinished. Very Charming Home With Elite
Amenities." 
  

Currently On The Market
13213 Beaver Dam Rd
List Price: $849,900         
Yr Blt: 1984 Lot Size: 1.89 Acres Area: Ivy Hill
Fin Sqft: 4090 Style: Classic Elem Sch: Hunt Valley
Bedrooms: 4 Levels: 3 Middle Sch: Ridgely
Bathrooms: 3/2 Const: Cedar Siding High Sch: Dulaney
Heating: Forced Air Const: Wood Amenities: Wet Bar/Bar
Fuel: Bottled Pr Parking: Driveway Amenities: Wood Floors
Cooling: Central A/C Garage Spaces: 3 Other Rms: Family Room
Water: Well Basement: Unfinished Other Rms: Wine Cellar
Remarks: Handcrafted Oak Foyer And Staircase. The Attention To Architectural Detail Is
Outstanding. Amenities Such As Hardwoods, Marble, Ceramic And Brass Add The Finishing
Touches!"   
  

Angela McKendrick, CRS, GRI
Office: 410-555-1234
Home Office: 410-432-7890
Fax: 410-555-5607
Web Site: www.demorealty.com/angela
Email: angela.mckendrick@demorealty.com 



Currently On The Market

2 Symphony Cir
List Price: $789,000                 

Description
Gorgeous Home Available For Move In Immediately!
Inground Pool In Back Of House, Fabulous Master
Bedroom, Spacious Rooms."                 
    

Property Details
City: Cockeysville
Neighborhood: Laurelford
Year Built: 2008
Fin SqFt: 5484
Lot Desc: Backs To Trees
Lot Size: 1.14 Acres
Style: Modern
Levels: 3
Bedrooms: 4
Bathrooms: 3/1
Const: Cedar Siding
Roofing: Cedar/Shake
Basement: Finished
Basement: Walkout Level
Heat: Heat Pump
Fuel: Electric
Cool: Central Air
Parking: 2-Car Garage
Garage Spaces: 2
Exter Feat: Deck
Water: Well

Angela McKendrick, CRS, GRI
Office: 410-555-1234
Home Office: 410-432-7890
Fax: 410-555-5607
Web Site: www.demorealty.com/angela
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Additional Photos
2 Symphony Cir

List Price: $789,000                 
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Comparable Properties

 
Currently On The Market

2 Symphony Cir
List Price $789,000             
Bedrooms 4 Fin SqFt 5484 Bathrooms 3/1

 

 

Currently On The Market 

12218 Cleghorn Road 
List Price $814,900             
Bedrooms 4 Fin SqFt 3862 Bathrooms 2/2

 

 Currently On The Market 

13213 Beaver Dam Rd
List Price $849,900             
Bedrooms 4 Fin SqFt 4090 Bathrooms 3/2

 

 

Currently On The Market

84 Warren Rd
List Price $885,000             
Bedrooms 5 Fin SqFt 4584 Bathrooms 4/1

 

 Currently On The Market 

20 Laurelford Ct
List Price $892,000             
Bedrooms 4 Fin SqFt 5800 Bathrooms 2/1

 

 

Currently On The Market

9 Jules Brentony
List Price $898,900             
Bedrooms 4 Fin SqFt 5684 Bathrooms 3/1

 

Angela McKendrick, CRS, GRI
Office: 410-555-1234
Home Office: 410-432-7890
Fax: 410-555-5607
Web Site: www.demorealty.com/angela
Email: angela.mckendrick@demorealty.com 



Comparable Properties

 
Currently On The Market

2 Symphony Cir
List Price $789,000      
Bedrooms 4 Bathrooms 3/1
Fin SqFt 5484    

 

 

Currently On The Market

12218 Cleghorn Road
List Price $814,900      
Bedrooms 4 Bathrooms 2/2
Fin SqFt 3862    

 

 

Currently On The Market

13213 Beaver Dam Rd
List Price $849,900      
Bedrooms 4 Bathrooms 3/2
Fin SqFt 4090    

 

 Currently On The Market

84 Warren Rd
List Price $885,000      
Bedrooms 5 Bathrooms 4/1
Fin SqFt 4584    

 

 

Currently On The Market

20 Laurelford Ct
List Price $892,000      
Bedrooms 4 Bathrooms 2/1
Fin SqFt 5800    

 

 

Currently On The Market

9 Jules Brentony
List Price $898,900      
Bedrooms 4 Bathrooms 3/1
Fin SqFt 5684    

 

 Currently On The Market

510 West Padonia Rd 
List Price $899,500      
Bedrooms 5 Bathrooms 4/1
Fin SqFt 5632    

 

 

Under Contract

13707 Cuba Rd
List Price $839,000      
Bedrooms 2 Bathrooms 2/1
Fin SqFt 3562    

 

 

Under Contract

9 Ivy Reach Court
List Price $842,925      
Bedrooms 4 Bathrooms 2/1
Fin SqFt 4262    

 

Angela McKendrick, CRS, GRI
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